
高雄輕軌運量統計表

2022/4/1 Fri 2,853         5,739       207            119             173               9,091                         

2022/4/2 Sat 4,989         9,318       653            29               267               15,256                       

2022/4/3 Sun 6,905         13,367     1,064         -              337               21,673                       

2022/4/4 Mon 6,576         13,077     1,010         9                  293               20,965                       

2022/4/5 Tue 3,483         7,162       421            12               258               11,336                       

2022/4/6 Wed 2,150         4,240       124            6                  108               6,628                         

2022/4/7 Thu 1,953         4,196       195            135             117               6,596                         

2022/4/8 Fri 2,241         4,679       182            1                  126               7,229                         

2022/4/9 Sat 3,289         6,721       406            56               225               10,697                       

2022/4/10 Sun 3,088         6,275       368            27               202               9,960                         

2022/4/11 Mon 1,806         3,751       136            2                  114               5,809                         

2022/4/12 Tue 1,687         3,583       97              259             115               5,741                         

2022/4/13 Wed 1,663         3,835       121            1                  88                 5,708                         

2022/4/14 Thu 1,654         3,724       139            23               102               5,642                         

2022/4/15 Fri 2,043         4,137       133            114             97                 6,524                         

2022/4/16 Sat 2,802         5,349       282            29               144               8,606                         

2022/4/17 Sun 2,394         5,429       261            113             177               8,374                         

2022/4/18 Mon 1,672         3,364       67              253             116               5,472                         

2022/4/19 Tue 1,772         3,467       125            126             88                 5,578                         

2022/4/20 Wed 1,588         3,310       84              3                  91                 5,076                         

2022/4/21 Thu 1,771         3,543       61              48               90                 5,513                         

2022/4/22 Fri 1,796         3,820       111            2                  91                 5,820                         

2022/4/23 Sat 2,527         4,613       258            48               157               7,603                         

2022/4/24 Sun 2,404         4,488       204            61               155               7,312                         

2022/4/25 Mon 1,501         3,096       69              2                  91                 4,759                         

2022/4/26 Tue 1,746         3,490       131            166             73                 5,606                         

2022/4/27 Wed 1,919         3,837       119            4                  105               5,984                         

2022/4/28 Thu 1,838         3,645       121            37               118               5,759                         

2022/4/29 Fri 1,922         3,758       80              2                  103               5,865                         

2022/4/30 Sat 2,793         5,591       248            2                  138               8,772                         

76,825       154,604   7,477         1,689          4,359            244,954                     
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